March 1
March 2
March 5
March 6
March 8
March 9
March 12
March 13
March 13
March 15
March 16
March 19
March 20
March 26
March 27
March 29-31
March 29-31
April 2
April 3
April 5-7
April 9
April 9-14
April 10
April 12-14
April 19-21
April 26-28

May 3-5

C-D Baseball Schedule — 2018

@Dover

(@Garber

Dover

(@Waukomis
(@Cimarron/Ringwood
PCH

T-Lake

(@Pioneer

PCH

Pioneer
@Woodland/Pawhuska
(@Frontier

(@Hominy
K-H/Morrison

@Medford (HS FIRST)

HS ONLY(1)
JHONLY
JH/HS
JH/HS

HS ONLY(2)
HS ONLY(2)
JH/HS

HS ONLY
JH ONLY
JHONLY
JH ONLY(2)
HS ONLY
HS ONLY
HS ONLY(2)

JH/HS

Skeltur Conference Tournament HS ONLY

Timberlake JH Tournament
@Hillsdale
@Cherokee
Medford Tournament
@Dover

Ringwood Tournament
Hillsdale
Woodland JH Tournament
Districts
Regionals

State

JH ONLY

JH ONLY

HS ONLY (2)

HS ONLY

JH ONLY

HS ONLY

JH ONLY

JH ONLY

HS ONLY

HS ONLY

HS ONLY

TBD

TBD

TBD

4:00

5:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:30

12/2:00

12:00

1:00

3:30

4:30

TBD

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD



